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Women / 5 / Younger
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Georgia Claire Gilmore5007
Byers Roseville

9.425 9.625 9.4509.750 38.250
1 2 1 3T 1 

1 

Kennedy Behrens5019
Bayshore Elite

9.000 9.725 9.6509.325 37.700
8T 1 6 2 2 

2 

Billie Beis-Leech5046
Twisters

9.175 9.550 9.3009.450 37.475
3 3 3 6T 3 

3 

Taylor O'Malley5013
Byers Roseville

9.000 9.025 9.4509.675 37.150
8T 6 2 3T 4 

4 

Zoey Marczak5011
Byers Roseville

9.050 9.225 9.4259.300 37.000
7 4 7 5 5 

5 

Emma Clark5004
Byers Roseville

8.900 9.200 9.3009.425 36.825
11 5 4 6T 6 

6 

Ava Pham5014
Byers Roseville

9.300 8.900 9.2759.200 36.675
2 9 8T 8 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Smiley5050
Twisters

8.925 8.825 9.7259.000 36.475
10 11 12T 1 8 

8 

Lucy Child5003
Byers Roseville

9.100 8.950 9.1509.200 36.400
6 7T 8T 12 9 

9 

Haleigh Baxter5001
Byers Roseville

9.150 8.650 9.1009.075 35.975
4 12 11 13 10 

10 

Savana Hampton5029
Tricks Folsom

8.150 8.875 9.0008.825 34.850
16 10 14 14 11 

11 

Naomi Wagner5052
Twisters

8.850 8.275 9.2258.450 34.800
12T 14 15 9 12 

12 

Brooke Morgan5028
Pacific Edge

8.300 8.100 9.2009.000 34.600
15 15 12T 10T 13 

13 

Alexis Dodson5030
Tricks Folsom

9.125 8.325 9.2007.600 34.250
5 13 16 10T 14 

14 

Charissa Vesurai5051
Twisters

8.450 8.950 0.0009.400 26.800
14 7T 5 16 15 

15 

Ellie Davis5005
Byers Roseville

8.850 0.000 8.5509.100 26.500
12T 16 10 15 16 

16 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


